Altar & Sacristy Mass Intentions & Anniversary List

Parish Church, Radio Masses & Live Streaming
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Sunday 22nd August 2021
FOR USE BY THE PRIESTS - PLEASE DO NOT REMOVE
Date Time
Sat 21st Aug 5.00pm
6.00pm | Sophie Walsh, Lacken Valley 1st Anniversary
Sun 22nd Aug 9.00am | Martin T Kennedy, Southknock Anniversary
10.00am |Ann & John Dwyer, New Ross Anniversaries
Mary Byrne, Carrigbyrne & Charleton Hill 1st Anniversary
11.00am
12.00pm
Mon 23rd Aug 10.00am | Pat Doyle, Old Charleton Hill Anniversary
Bridget & Bernard Rowe, Bullawn Anniversaries
Tues 24th Aug 10.00am |Deceased members of the Mc Guinness Family, Crossabeg Anniversaries
John Flynn, Mount Elliott 2nd Anniversary
Wed 25th Aug 10.00am |Intentions of the People
Nicky Murphy Birthday Remembrance
Thurs 26th Aug 10.00am |sean & Philomena Golden Wedding Anniversary
Thomas O’ Donoghue, Waterford 30th Anniversary
Fri 27th Aug 10.00am | Njcholas Murphy, Mc Murrough Anniversary
Vincent & Olive Doran, Church Street Anniversaries
Sat 28th Aug 10.00am | Parish Mass Association. -
RECENTLY DECEASED ANNIVERSARY PRAYERS
. Andy Berry, Riverside, Waterford Road, New Ross . Betty Dwyer, late of Fr Cullen Terrace
o Carmel Mc Garr (née Barnes) Upper William Street o Maggie Nolan, Charleton Hill

. Patrick Long, Ard Mhicil

BIRTHDAY REMEMBRANCE

ANNOUNCEMENTS
o The traditional pilgrimage season for Lady’s Island continues until the 8th September.
o All services will be broadcast on line and on local radio 106FM, Daily masses will be at 3pm and 8pm.

o New Ross Parish will be leading the Mass on Wednesday 25th August @ 8.00pm on our lady's island

All Bookings for Mass Intentions must be done through the Parish Office only.



